LA TUQUE

Baillargeon Nancy
Diaz Roca Yaimi
Lavoie Jean Kathleen
LOUISEVILLE

Arsenault Carole
Bellemare Kathleen
Duguay Chantal
MASKINONGE

Lavallée-Leblanc Christine

SAINT-BONIFACE

Gauthier Héléne
SAINT-TITE

Trépanier Louise
SHAWINIGAN

Cloutier Claire
Desaulniers Sylvie
Lahaie Sylvie
Milot Chantal
Savard Carolane

SHAWINIGAN-SUD

Lacombe Marie
TROIS-RIVIERES
Baillargeon Nancy
Dufresne Chantal
Gaudet Céline
Lavergne Sonia
Lefebvre Arlette
Lépine Lucie
Ménard Lyne

318 rue St-Laurent

332 rue Saint-Joseph

151 Ave St-Laurent
120 St-Laurent

45, avenue St-Laurent

190 Avenue Des Prés

1575, Grand Rang

3633, rue Trudel

5281 rang St-Mathieu

1092, 4e Avenue

5281 rang St-Mathieu

425, 123e Rue

3645 boul. St-Jean
875 boul. des Récolets # 105

225, rue Delormier

482, rue Leduc

2209 rue De Rome

819-668-4452
819-523-0577
819-523-8012

819-692-3722
819-698-7620
819-996-3182

514-318-2050

819-852-5280

418-365-7849

819-539-4316
819-537-5747
514-442-4912
819-534-9270
819-537-5747

819-536-7132

819-668-4452
819-701-1050
819-371-4566
819-373-0606
819-378-5748
819-371-2976
514-213-3995

nanc35@hotmail.com
yaimidroca@hotmail.com

katjeanpodologue@hotmail.com

karo010665@hotmail.com
kathleenbelle@hotmail.com

chantalduguay23@gmail.com

louise.trepanie@cgocable.ca

podologuessetcs@gmail.com

mi.chant@hotmail.com

podologuessdetcs@gmail.com

nanc35@hotmail.com

celinegaudet17@hotmail.com

solaverg@live.ca

lepluc13@hotmail.com

menard.lyne@gmail.com
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